Features
4-or 8- fiber ribbon·
Up to 192 fibers·
Bend resistant G657A1 fibers·
Slim and flexible·
Maximum fiber protection with slotted core design·
Flame-retardant CPR Class Dca-s1, d0·
Extremely low smoke density·

mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[kg
/km
]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
GAHSQ 12/C4 G657A1 S12
TOL4051033/12A Green 12 3x4 147 1.5 1 4 10 180 9.8 105 –
GAHSQ 24/C4 G657A1 S12
TOL4051033/24A Green 24 6x4 – – – – – – 9.8 105 100/Coil
GAHSQ 48/C4 G657A1 S12
TOL4051033/48A Green 48 12x4 147 1.5 1 4 10 180 9.8 105 –
GAHSQ 96/C4 G657A1 S12
TOL4051032/96A Green 96 24x4 226 2 1.5 6 25 180 15.1 215 –
GAHSQ 192/B8 G657A1 S12
TOL4051031/192A Green 192 24x8 258 2 1.5 3 8 180 17.2 270 –
Flame Retardant Indoor Cable – Ribbon
28701-TOL4051031+A      2024-04-04 2:46:24 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4